Big

D’s

Picker Service & Contract Trucking
FISH / REEFER — VAN — HIGHBOY — ANYTHING!

Fuel Consumption Before and After Using
Enviro-Save® Engine & Powertrain Protection Treatment

DATE TOTAL KM KM FUEL (Litres)
4/6/04 234872 300
- 4/13/04 235192 320 250
I&J E 4/19/04 235772 580 250
8 E 4/26/04 236223 451 250
Ic.ld ﬁ 4/29/04 236626 403 300
E 5/14/04 237882 1256 300
5/25/04 238581 699 300 KM Per L
3709 1950 1.902051
Average: 618.1666667 325
ES Treatment
5/31/04 239047 466 200
6/3/04 239540 493 200
6/8/04 240008 468 350
e 6/15/04 240720 712 350
g 6/22/04 241385 665 275
E 7/5/04 242203 818 350
I&J 7/13/04 243021 818 300
~ 7/20/04 243678 657 350
i 7127104 244365 687 300
o 8/4/04 244957 592 350
< 8/10/04 245587 630 615
8/24/04 247024 1437 351
8/30/04 247538 514 306.5
9/3/04 248143 605 300 KM Per L
9562 4597.5 2.079826
Average: 683 328.3928571
Difference: 0.177775
% Savings: 8.5476%
Miles Gallons MPG
Before Treatment:| 2304.728764 515.1371057 4.47401
After Treatment; 5941.713789 1214.534792 4.892173
Difference: 0.418162
% Savings: 8.5476%

FUEL SAVINGS OF 8.5476%

Another Enviro-Save® success story with our Class 8, 400 hp, town truck driven by
Brian Birch.

“I noticed more constant power, picked up half a gear on hills.” gyizn pircs
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